
 
Parents or Guardians Attending: ______________________________________________ 

Email Address:________________________________ Phone #:______________ 

Children Attending: 
 First Name:       Age: 
 _____________________________________          ______________ 

 _____________________________________ ______________ 

 _____________________________________ ______________ 

Would you like to be added to our mailing list to receive newsletters and event invitations? Y N  

Which Small Explorers would you like to sign up for?  (Check all that apply) 

Theme Dates Sign Me Up! 
Land of Pines Friday      10/18/2019 2:00 

 Saturday 10/19/2019 10:00     12:00 
Lenape Legends Friday      11/16/2019 2:00 

 Saturday 11/17/2019 10:00     12:00 
Solstice Lights Friday      12/20/2019 2:00 

 Saturday 12/21/2019 10:00     12:00 
Toolmakers Friday      01/17/2020 2:00 

 Saturday 01/18/2020 10:00     12:00 
Freedom Rings Friday      02/14/2020 2:00 

 Saturday 02/15/2020 10:00     12:00 
Wonder Women Friday      03/20/2019 2:00 

 Saturday 03/21/2019 10:00     12:00 
Feathered Friends Friday      04/17/2020 2:00 

 Saturday 04/18/2020 10:00     12:00 
Dinosaurs! Friday      05/15/2020 2:00 

 Saturday 05/16/2020 10:00     12:00 
How do our Gardens Grow? Friday      06/19/2020 2:00 

 Saturday 06/20/2019 10:00     12:00 
Please note you MUST fill out and submit this form to reserve your space.  Reservations are on 

a first come, first served basis.  If a session you request has already been filled, you will be 
notified and placed on the waiting list for that session. *WL=Waiting List only.  Session is full. 
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